+44 (0)1706 758811
Demisters
EMC and Thermal Management
Solutions
Fothershield
UNIT 3 GORRELLS WAY, TRANSPENNINE TRADING ESTATE,
ROCHDALE, LANCS, UK.  OL11 2PX
E    info@fothershield.co.uk

 Standard density 270 Kg/m³
 Standard single knit, double knit on request
 Available materials
Stainless Steel (SS)
Tinned Copper Clad Steel (TCS)
Tinned Copper (TC)
Monel (MO)
Aluminium (AL)
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 2
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811
Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
Part No. Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Wire Dia.(mm)
FS-D-017-080-114-014 17 80 114 0.14
FS-D-018-064-104-014 18 64 104 0.14
FS-D-020-105-130-014 20 105 130 0.14
FS-D-020-122-192-014 20 122 192 0.14
FS-D-025-050-15-0014 25 50 150 0.14
FS-D-025-183-375-014 25 183 375 0.14
FS-D-025-24-0340-023 25 240 340 0.23
All technical data herein is accurate to the best of our knowledge based on our most up to date testing information and material
specifications.  This information is not presented as a warranty or guarantee and is not intended to be all inclusive as to conditions of use.
The data herein represents typical properties and is not to be used as a basis for a specification.